120898

FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

Hilita Weinstein 2003 SEP 100 PM 1 56

LESLIE BOHGHER

APN: 001-113-05 APN: 001-113-06

Recording requested by, and return document and send tax statements to:

Ma. Milica Weinstein Flanagan 2201 Plaza Del Robles Las Vegas, Nevada 89102

> Quitclaim Deed for Real Property located in Lincoln County, Nevada

APN: 001-113-05 APN: 001-113-06

Quitclaim Beeb

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That MILICA WEINSTEIN FLANAGAN formerly MILICA WEINSTEIN, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and forever quirclaim to MILICA WEINSTEIN FLANAGAN—whose address is 2201 Plaza Del Robles, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102—as Trustee of the AMBEMIN MILICA WEINSTEIN FLANAGAN TRUST dated February 14, 1991, as amended, all that real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows, to-wir:

Lots 20 through 24 inclusive in Block 27 of the town of Pioche, according to the official map thereof.

APN: 001-113-05 APN: 001-113-06

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

WITNESS her hand this 21" day of February, 2003.

MILICA WEINSTEIN FLANAGAN formerly MILICA WEINSTEIN

ormerl

STATE OF NEVADA) ss. COUNTY OF CLARK)

On this 21st day of February, 2003, personally appeared before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, MILICA WEINSTEIN FLANAGAN formerly MILICA WEINSTEIN, known to me (or proved to me upon presentation of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to and who acknowledged that she executed the above and foregoing Quitclaim Deed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

LISA R. FOSSUM
Pelory Fulfic State of Navada
No. 94 2778-1
My appl. are. June 3, 2006

NOTARY PUBLIC

When recorded, return document and send tax statements to:

Ms. Milica Weinstein Flanagan 2201 Piaza Del Robles Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 Then species for Recorder's use ort

	•						-	(
					-	•		1
•	•	٠	•					•
	• •		•		•			
	* **		. , 		2			
	E OF NEVADA ARATION OF VAI	.UE					\	
,	tessor Parcel Numl APN: 001-113-05 APN: 001-113-06	oer(s)		<				
2. Type a)	of Property Vacant Land	b) [Single Family	Res.		ECORDER'S		
c)	Condo/Twnhse	d)	2-4 Plex	1	Book \C	/instrument	#: 19 <i>0</i> 84	
e)	Apertment Build	ing r)	Comm'l / Ind	п "	Date of Re	cording: 5	<u> 75,00</u>	23
9)	Agricultural Other	h)	Mobile Home		Notes:	$-\leftarrow$		<u></u>
Rea	nsfer Tax Value: al Property Transfer Ta xymption Claimed: Transfer Tax Exe Explain Reason fi	mption per Ni	Transfer v	vithout		ation from	Trustor	
k.	rtial Interest: Percenta		sferred:		*		_	
375.060 supporte disallows	t undersigned Seller (Grand NRS 375.110, that is to by documentation if crance of any claimed exertest at 1% per month. F	the information sted upon to so mption, or othe	provided is corru ubstantiate the im or determination (ect to the domistica of addition	best of their in provided here all tax due, ma	iformation and i sin. Furthermo ny result in a pa	belief, and car re, the parties malty of 10% :	n be . agree that of the tax d
	al amount owed.	Wen	Tim Fla	ua Da	/5+	<u>. </u>	antee	- •
O. J. L.		Weinstein F	lanagan, Trusta	10	y me	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
Name	SELLER (GRANTO (Name and Add Milica Weinstel	ress Required)		Name	(Na	GRANTEE M me and Address meinsteln !	Required)	
	Milica Weinstei	n)	tormerry		of the M Trust da	ilica Wein ted 02-14-	stein Pla 1991	
Address City	2201 Plaza Del Las Vegas	Robles		Address	2201 Pla Las Vega	za Del Rob	les	
State	NV Vegas	70 B	9102	States	NV Vega		ão 8910	-
	_//		YIPERSON RE			DING		<u> </u>
Name:	John S. Gubler,	U				DING N/A		' <u>4</u>
Name: Add ses	John G. Gubler, 302 E. Carson A	() Esquire	EQUIRED IF NOT	SELLER	OR BUYER)		89101	